2024

Southern Nevada Chapter Membership Application International Association of Plumbing and Mechanical Officials

Select	t One		•		
	SNC-IAPMO Individual Memb				
	Five Year SNC-IAPMO Individual Membership*\$160				
	SNC-IAPMO Organization Membership*\$150				
	Five Year SNC-IAPMO Organization Membership*				
	chapter member with voting privileges. All employees in your organization are eligible to receive regular chapter member benefits. This				
	membership allows the use of the IAPMO chapter logo as long as the logo is not used in any manner which would adversely reflect upon				
	the chapter or the IAPMO Group. Your organiz	ation logo will be pos	ted on the chapter webs	site.	
	SNC-IAPMO Institutional Men	nbership*			\$570
	Institutional Memberships are only open to educational organizations (school districts, higher learning institutionsetc.).				
	*Local Chapter dues do not include a National IAPMO Membership. We encourage you to become a member with National IAPMO. To join National IAPMO fill out their application and mail or email it into their Ontario, CA address				
	join National IAPMO fill out their application and	d mail or email it into	their Ontario, CA addre	SS 	
	 Please note: All new chapter membership applications are considered pending until approved by the Southern Nevada Chapter, IAPMO (SNC-IAPMO) Boa of Directors. 				
	 By providing your email address you hereby consent to receive e-mails sent by or on behalf of the Southern Nevada Chapter, IAPMO. 				
	 By joining the chapter, you give your consent to printed pieces, unless you tell us otherwise. 	to the chapter to photogra	ph or record you during chap	ter activities and use yo	our image on our website or in
	Southern Nevada Chapter, IAPMO is an equal	opportunity association.	The chapter does not discrim	inate anyone based on	race, religion, creed, sex, age,
	family status.SNC-IAPMO dues are not deductible as a cha	ritable contribution for fed	eral tax purposes; but may b	e deductible as a busin	ess expense. The chapter EIN
	94-3078408. Individual chanter memberships are in the nan	ne of the individual, not th	e company		
	 Individual chapter memberships are in the name of the individual, not the company. Membership is January – December of each year; regardless of when the application is received. 				
	Email	application to i	nfo@iapmosouth	nv.org	 同7%報间
	Click	HERE to pay b	y card or use QR	code.	4500
	Make Checks payable to Southern Nevada Chapter, IAPMO Mail to SNC-IAPMO 840 S. Rancho Dr. #4-344, Las Vegas, NV 89106-3810				
	Name of Member				
	Company/Jurisdiction				
	Address	City	State	Zip	
	Phone Number				J Q R A
	Email Address				TAPMO
	Email Address		 e to notify you of chan	ter events.	Southern Nevada Chapter